HELSINKI

Time schedule

Helsinki Swim Meet

Place: Makelanrinne Organizer: Suomen Uimaliitto
Pool: 50m Competition Date: Apr 1, 2019 to Apr 2, 2019
Day 2 A Finals
Start End Duration Event Nr of heats
77 18:30 18:32 3 min 17 100m Freestyle Women A-Final 1
7 18:32  18:36 4 min 18 200m Freestyle Men A-Final 1
a7 18:36  18:39 3 min 19 50m Breaststroke Women A-Final 1
f 18:39 18:40 1 min 20 100m Breaststroke Men A-Final 1
¥ 18:40 18:50 10 min Prize Ceremony
f 18:50 18:58 7 min 21 400m Medley Women A-Final 1
7 18:58  19:00 3min 22 100m Butterfly Men A-Final 1
7 19:00 19:04 3 min 23 100m Backstroke Women A-Final 1
7 19:04 19:04 0 min 24 50m Backstroke Men A-Final 1
7 19.04 19:14 10 min Prize Ceremony
o 19:14  19:19 5 min 25 200m Butterfly Women A-Final 1
7 19:19  19:23 4 min 26 200m Medley Men A-Final 1
f 19:23  19:30 7 min 27 400m Freestyle Women A-Final 1
77 19:30  19:30 0 min 28 50m Freestyle Men A-Final 1
¥ 1930 1940 10 min Prize Ceremony
77 19:40  19:45 5 min 29 200m Breaststroke Women A-Final 1
77 19:45  19:49 4 min 30 200m Backstroke Men A-Final 1
7 19:49 19:51 2 min 31 50m Butterfly Women A-Final 1
77 19:51  20:00 9 min 32 800m Freestyle Men Final Fastest heat 1
W 20:00 20:10 10 min Prize Ceremony
Session finished: 8:10 PM
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